07/04
pre-packaged, very easy to mount
through beam sensor
(perfect for all standard
through beam applications)
integrated amplifier
high resolution
11 different sizes

05 0,3mm 0,02mm    < 0,1mm
10 0,3mm 0,02mm    < 0,1mm
20 0,3mm 0,02mm    < 0,1mm
30 0,3mm 0,02mm    < 0,1mm
50 0,5mm 0,04mm    < 0,15mm
80 0,5mm 0,06mm    < 0,2mm
120 0,8mm 0,08mm    < 0,2mm
180 0,8mm 0,08mm    < 0,2mm
220 0,8mm 0,08mm    < 0,2mm
Automática Electrónica y Control, S.L.  Gorina i Pujol, 61  - 08203 Sabadell
Tel 902 900 765  Fax 937 209 999   www.automatica-elec.es  info@automatica-elec.es
07/04
DIMENSIONS
Measurements in mm. Subject to technical change.
PART DESIGNATION
ORDER EXAMPLE: GLS50R-BP = fork width 50 / red light / pulsed/ PNP
Do not forget to order the appropriate power supply cable!
GLS30...GLS80
VDC
brown

D
4
25
O 4,3 (4x)
G
H
10
37
22
9
L
18
5
Type:  G:    D:    L:   H:
GLS05R-BP / GLS05R-BN 05mm 17mm 54mm 25mm
GLS10R-BP / GLS10R-BN 10mm 17mm 54mm 30mm
GLS20R-BP / GLS20R-BN 20mm 24mm 58mm 40mm
GLS30R-BP / GLS30R-BN 30mm 34mm 68mm 50mm
GLS50R-BP / GLS50R-BN 50mm 54mm 88mm 70mm
GLS80R-BP / GLS80R-BN 80mm 54mm 88mm 100mm
GLS120R-BP / GLS120R-BN 120mm 54mm 93mm 140mm
GLS180R-BP / GLS180R-BN 180mm 114mm 153mm 200mm
GLS220R-BP / GLS220R-BN 220mm 114mm 153mm 240mm